
DAY DATE (THEME DAYS) PRACTICE TIMES CAMP OPEN/CLOSE

Thursday July 30 (no pads) 9:35 - 11:30 am 8:30 am/12:30 pm

Friday July 31 (no pads) 11:15 am - 1:10 pm 10:00 am/2:00 pm

Saturday August 1 9:35 - 11:30 am 8:30 am/12:30 pm

Sunday August 2 11:15 am - 1:10 pm 10:00 am/2:00 pm

Monday August 3 9:35 - 11:30 am 8:30 am/12:30 pm

Tuesday August 4 NO PRACTICE CLOSED

Wednesday August 5 11:15 am - 1:10 pm 10:00 am/2:00 pm

Thursday August 6 9:35 - 11:30 am 8:30 am/12:30 pm

Friday August 7 11:15 am - 1:10 pm 10:00 am/2:00 pm

Saturday August 8 (Family Fest) 11:35 am - 1:30 pm SOLDIER FIELD

Sunday August 9 NO PRACTICE CLOSED

Monday August 10 11:15 am - 1:10 pm 10:00 am/2:00 pm

Tuesday August 11 9:35 - 11:30 am 8:30 am/12:30 pm

Wednesday August 12 NO PRACTICE CLOSED

Thursday August 13 Preseason game vs. Miami SOLDIER FIELD

Friday August 14 NO PRACTICE CLOSED

Saturday August 15 11:15 am - 1:10 pm 10:00 am/2:00 pm

Sunday August 16 9:35 - 11:30 am 8:30 am/12:30 pm

*Dates and times subject to change; All practices at Olivet Nazarene University in Bourbonnais

CHICAGO BEARS 2015 TRAINING CAMP


